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200401060000
09950

01/06/2004
12:03:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200306230003
91380

200401120000
20470

01/12/2004
01:50:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
VICTOR L

200311070007
41300

200401150000
27360

01/15/2004
09:49:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JACK
A

198906120001
57730

200401150000
27350

01/15/2004
09:49:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
CATHY J

200302040000
64880

200401210000
35750

01/21/2004
10:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
CHARLES P
JR

199304210001
10371

200403110001
25920

03/11/2004
11:16:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
VICTOR L

200311060007
38950

200404290002
23450

04/29/2004
11:53:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200404290002
23440

200407160003
94560

07/16/2004
12:56:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200407160003
94550

200407190003
98570

07/19/2004
12:10:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200407190003
98560

200408130004
55060

08/13/2004
10:49:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PYRON,
RICHARD

200211050005
47860

200408250004
75260

08/25/2004
08:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200408250004
75250

200409130005
08490

09/13/2004
02:15:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LOCKHART,
ANDREW
ALBRIGHT

199801220000
23101

200409140005
09810

09/14/2004
09:56:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200409140005
09800

200409150005
14470

09/15/2004
02:30:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200409150005
14460

200409270005
33530

09/27/2004
02:03:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200403170001
37320

200410150005
71270

10/15/2004
01:05:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ALICIA
RAMOS

200404120001
87330

200411010006
01770

11/01/2004
03:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200411010006
01760

200411020006
04040

11/02/2004
04:03:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200411020006
04030



200411020006
04060

11/02/2004
04:03:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200411020006
04050

200412130006
79610

12/13/2004
10:45:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STROTHER,
JAN K

199804300001
56281

200412150006
83970

12/15/2004
10:29:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200412150006
83960

200402050000
60740

02/05/2004
01:37:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BURSON,
JOHN PAUL

200210030004
80250

200402100000
68540

02/10/2004
11:39:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200402100000
68530

200402270001
02290

02/27/2004
02:54:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200402270001
02280

200403030001
10750

03/03/2004
04:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200403030001
10740

200403030001
10770

03/03/2004
04:11:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200403030001
10760

200403040001
12720

03/04/2004
11:45:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LIMBAUGH,
WADE H

200211050005
48510

200403170001
37340

03/17/2004
03:12:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200403170001
37330

200403230001
48510

03/23/2004
03:27:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200403230001
48500

200404150001
97200

04/15/2004
01:33:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200404020001
69510


