Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401060000 09950	01/06/2004 12:03:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200306230003 91380	
00401120000 0470	01/12/2004 01:50:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, VICTOR L					200311070007 41300	
00401150000 7360	01/15/2004 09:49:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JACK A					198906120001 57730	
00401150000 7350	01/15/2004 09:49:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, CATHY J					200302040000 64880	
00401210000 5750	01/21/2004 10:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, CHARLES P JR					199304210001 10371	
00403110001 5920	03/11/2004 11:16:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, VICTOR L					200311060007 38950	
00404290002 3450	04/29/2004 11:53:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200404290002 23440	
00407160003 4560	07/16/2004 12:56:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200407160003 94550	
200407190003 98570	07/19/2004 12:10:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200407190003 98560	
200408130004 5060	08/13/2004 10:49:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PYRON, RICHARD					200211050005 47860	
00408250004 5260	08/25/2004 08:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200408250004 75250	
00409130005 8490	09/13/2004 02:15:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCKHART, ANDREW ALBRIGHT					199801220000 23101	
00409140005 9810	09/14/2004 09:56:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200409140005 09800	
00409150005 4470	09/15/2004 02:30:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200409150005 14460	
00409270005 3530	09/27/2004 02:03:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200403170001 37320	
00410150005 1270	10/15/2004 01:05:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ALICIA RAMOS					200404120001 87330	
00411010006 1770	11/01/2004 03:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200411010006 01760	
00411020006 4040	11/02/2004 04:03:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200411020006 04030	

		I	L_					
200411020006 04060	11/02/2004 04:03:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200411020006 04050	
200412130006 79610	12/13/2004 10:45:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STROTHER, JAN K		199804300001 56281	
200412150006 83970	12/15/2004 10:29:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200412150006 83960	
200402050000 60740	02/05/2004 01:37:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BURSON, JOHN PAUL		200210030004 80250	
200402100000 68540	02/10/2004 11:39:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200402100000 68530	
200402270001 02290	02/27/2004 02:54:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200402270001 02280	
200403030001 10750	03/03/2004 04:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200403030001 10740	
200403030001 10770	03/03/2004 04:11:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200403030001 10760	
200403040001 12720	03/04/2004 11:45:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LIMBAUGH, WADE H		200211050005 48510	
200403170001 37340	03/17/2004 03:12:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200403170001 37330	
200403230001 48510	03/23/2004 03:27:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		200403230001 48500	
200404150001 97200	04/15/2004 01:33:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200404020001 69510	